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

FPL3

Code Description Living Area
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1,048
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4,200

Depreciation Code

Building Value New

Effective Year Built

Depreciation %

Trend Factor

Condition %
Percent Good

Unit Price Yr Blt
1962

Cond. Cd
56

% Gd Grade Grade Adj.
0.00

Description
FIREPLACE 2  B

L/B Units
1 7500.00

70/ 89/ / /

Cd

Eff Area

388,794

Cd
Style:
Model
Grade:
Stories:
Occupancy
Exterior Wall 1
Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure:
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1
Interior Wall 2
Interior Flr 1
Interior Flr 2
Heat Fuel
Heat Type:
AC Type:
Total Bedrooms
Total Bthrms:
Total Half Baths
Total Xtra Fixtrs
Total Rooms:
Bath Style:
Kitchen Style:

Conventional
Residential
Average
2  Stories

Vinyl Siding

Gable or Hip
Asphalt
Plastered

Softwood
Hardwood
Oil
Steam
None
4 Bedrooms

Average
Old Style

06
01
03
2
1
25

03
03
03

09
12
02
06
01
04
1
1

8
02
01

1010
7/01/2025 1:02:31 PM



Property Card:  97 NEWTON ST
City of Marlborough, MA

Parcel Information

Parcel ID:
Vision ID:

Owner:
Co-Owner:

Mailing Address:

M_195959_899221
7709
ERICKSON NICOLE A

97 NEWTON ST 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752

Map:
Lot:

Use Description:
Zone:

Land Area in Acres:

     70
     89 -
Single Family
RC
0.19

Sale History Assessed Value

Book/Page:
Sale Date:
Sale Price:

8/18/2017
$260,000

Land:
Buildings:

Extra Bldg Features:
Outbuildings:

Total:

$132,600
$176,900

$312,300

Building Details: Building # 

Model:
Living Area:

Appr. Year Built:
Style:

Stories:
Occupancy:

No. Total Rooms:
No. Bedrooms:

No. Baths:
No. Half Baths:

2217

Conventional
2
1
8
04
1
1

Int Wall Desc 1:
Int Wall Desc 2:

Ext Wall Desc 1:
Ext Wall Desc 2:

Roof Cover:
Roof Structure:

Heat Type:
Heat Fuel:
A/C Type:

Plastered

Vinyl Siding

Asphalt
Gable or Hip
Steam
Oil
None

Property Information - Marlborough, MA
7/01/2025

www.cai-tech.com
This information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not warranteed.

Page 1 of 1



July 01, 2025

Data shown on this map is provided for planning and informational purposes only. The municipality and CAI Technologies are not responsible for any use for other purposes
or misuse or misrepresentation of this map.

CAI Town Line

Parcel Lines - No Ortho

Parcel Addresses

Fence

swalk_polygon

GENERAL

DECK

Roads

Paved

www.cai-tech.com

97 Newton Street
Marlborough, MA

1 inch = 28 Feet

8456280

®



97 Newton St, Marlboro, MA
Main Building: Above Grade Finished Area 2414.75 sq ft

FOYER
7'7" x 13'6"
75 sq ft

KITCHEN
13'3" x 15'4"
180 sq ft

DINING ROOM
15'9" x 13'5"
192 sq ft

PANTRY
64 sq ft

PORCH

LIVING ROOM
15'5" x 15'7"
213 sq ft

FAMILY ROOM
17'4" x 13'5"
212 sq ft

BATH
4'3" x 3'3"

MUDROOM

S
T
R
G

F/P

DN

UP

LAUNDRY

UP

1st Floor
Finished Area 1238.62 sq ft

N

OFFICE
13'2" x 12'2"
152 sq ft

BATH
8'11" x 7'
60 sq ft

CLOSET

PRIMARY BEDROOM
15'3" x 13'2"
189 sq ft

CL

CL

BEDROOM
13'5" x 10'4"
138 sq ft

BEDROOM
12'4" x 13'7"
152 sq ft

CLOSET

CL

HALL

OPEN TO BELOW

CL

OPEN TO BELOW

CLOSET

DN

DN

2nd Floor
Finished Area 1176.13 sq ft

N

0 5 10
ft PREPARED: 2025/06/18

White regions are excluded from total floor area in iGUIDE floor plans. All room dimensions and floor areas must be considered approximate and are subject to independent verification.



97 Newton St, Marlboro, MA
1st Floor Finished Area 1238.62 sq ft

FOYER
13'6" x 7'7"
75 sq ft

KITCHEN
15'4" x 13'3"
180 sq ft

DINING ROOM
13'5" x 15'9"
192 sq ft

PANTRY
10'7" x 6'1"
64 sq ft

PORCH

LIVING ROOM
15'7" x 15'5"
213 sq ft

FAMILY ROOM
13'5" x 17'4"
212 sq ft
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White regions are excluded from total floor area in iGUIDE floor plans. All room dimensions and floor areas must be considered approximate and are subject to independent verification.



97 Newton St, Marlboro, MA
2nd Floor Finished Area 1176.13 sq ft

OFFICE
12'2" x 13'2"
152 sq ft

BATH
7' x 8'11"
60 sq ft
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White regions are excluded from total floor area in iGUIDE floor plans. All room dimensions and floor areas must be considered approximate and are subject to independent verification.
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